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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 10:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.01 577 Q
2. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Mornar 37.26 479 Q
3. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 37.81 458 Q
4. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 38.05 450 R
5. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 38.48 435
6. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 39.21 411
7. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 40.19 381
8. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 41.01 359
9. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 41.10 357

10. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 44.03 290
11. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 44.75 276

15 - 18 godina

1. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.76 542 Q
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 36.63 504 Q
3. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 36.69 502 Q
4. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.37 475 Q
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.89 455 R
6. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.08 332
7. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 44.28 285

Otvoreno

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 34.33 612 Q
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.01 577 Q
3. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.76 542 Q
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 36.63 504 Q
5. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 36.69 502 Q
6. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Mornar 37.26 479 Q
7. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.37 475 Q
8. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 37.81 458 Q
9. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.89 455 R

10. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 38.05 450 R
11. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 38.48 435
12. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 39.21 411
13. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 40.19 381
14. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 41.01 359
15. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 41.10 357
16. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.08 332
17. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 44.03 290
18. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 44.07 289
19. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 44.28 285
20. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 44.75 276
21. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 45.16 269


